

पंजाब नैशनल बैंक Punjab National Bank
अंचल शाखा केंद्र, प्रथम तल, भीकाजी कामा प्लेस, नई दिल्ली - 110066
ई-मेल: zsh343@pnb.co.in

कच्चा सूचना (अचल सम्पत्ति हेतु)
प्रतिभूतिवित्त (प्रवर्तन) नियम 2002 की धारा 8(1) के साथ पठित
जबकि अधोस्तराक्षरी ने वित्तीय आस्तियों का प्रतिभूतिकरण और पुनर्गठन एवं प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम 2002 के तहत पंजाब नैशनल बैंक, अंचल शाखा केंद्र, प्रथम तल, भीकाजी कामा प्लेस, नई दिल्ली - 110066 का प्राधिकृत अधिकारी होने के नाते तथा प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम 2002 के नियम 9 के साथ पठित धारा 13(12) के तहत प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए कर्जदार उधारकर्ता/गारंटर/बंधककर्ता मैसर्स रियल प्रोपर्टी कमर्शियल एंटरप्राइज लि., इसके निदेशकों द्वारा प्रतिनिधित्व, 1801, आर जी ट्रेड टॉवर, प्लॉट नं. बी-7, नेताजी सुभाष प्लेस, दिल्ली - 110034 को मांग सूचना दिनांक 31.08.2022 को जारी किया गया था, जिसमें बकाया राशि रु. 40,62,57,232.08 (रु. चालीस करोड़ बासठ लाख सत्तावन हजार दो सौ बत्तीस और पैसे आठ मात्र) और दिनांक 31.07.2022 से भविष्य का ब्याज, एवं अन्य खर्चें इत्यादि सहित उक्त नोटिस की प्राप्ति की तिथि से 60 दिनों के अन्दर भुगतान करने को कहा गया था।

कर्जदार(री) / गारंटर(री) / बंधककर्ता(ओं) उक्त नोटिस में निर्दिष्ट अवधि के भीतर राशि का भुगतान करने में असफल हो गये हैं इसलिए एतद्द्वारा कर्जदार(री) तथा सर्वसाधारण को सूचित किया जाता है कि अधोस्तराक्षरी ने सूत्रा हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम, 2002 के नियम 8 और 9 के साथ पठित उक्त 27(अधिनियम) की धारा 13 की उप-धारा (4) के तहत प्रदत्त शक्तियों के प्रयोग में नीचे वर्णित संपत्ति पर कब्जा दिनांक 10.11.2022 को ले लिया है।

कर्जदार(री) / गारंटर(री) / बंधककर्ता(ओं) को विशेष रूप से और सर्वसाधारण को सामान्य रूप से चेतावनी दी जाती है कि वे निम्न सम्पत्तियों के साथ लेन-देन न करें तथा सम्पत्ति के साथ कोई भी लेन-देन पंजाब नैशनल बैंक, अंचल शाखा केंद्र, प्रथम तल, भीकाजी कामा प्लेस, नई दिल्ली - 110066 के प्रभार वास्तो राशि रु. 40,62,57,232.08 (रु. चालीस करोड़ बासठ लाख सत्तावन हजार दो सौ बत्तीस और पैसे आठ मात्र) और दिनांक 31.07.2022 से भविष्य का ब्याज, एवं अन्य खर्चें इत्यादि सहित उक्त नोटिस को अवीन होगा।

कर्जदार(री) का ध्यान एतद की धारा 13 की उप धारा (8), के प्रावधानों के अंतर्गत सुरक्षित परिसंपत्तियों के मुक्त करने हेतु उपलब्ध सम्य सौमा की ओर आकर्षित किया जाता है।

अचल सम्पत्तियों का विवरण

CONTINENTAL PETROLEUMS LIMITED
Regd Office: A-2, OPP. UDOYG BHAWAN, TILAK MARG, C-SCHEME, JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302005 • CIN: L23201RJ1986PLC003704
Email: cs.compcto@gmail.com; compcto@gmail.com • Website: www.contol.in • Phone No: 0141-2222232

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022 (Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	3 Months ended	Preceding 3 Months ended	6 Months ended	Corresponding 6 Months ended in previous year	Year ended
	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
Total income from operations (net)	2006.43	3010.94	5017.37	5757.27	11546.33
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	68.73	159.99	228.72	301.78	478.77
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	68.73	159.99	228.72	301.78	478.77
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	49.08	114.23	163.31	218.04	407.24
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	49.08	114.23	163.31	218.04	407.24
Equity Share Capital (Face value per Share Rs. 5/- per Share)	278.03	278.03	278.03	278.03	278.03
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve					1346.97
Earnings Per Share					
Basic	0.88	2.05	2.94	4.42	7.32
Diluted:	0.88	2.05	2.94	4.42	7.32

Notes:
1. The above Unaudited Financial Results of the company for the quarter ended September 30th, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and on its recommendation, have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14 November, 2022
2. The Company has only one business segment 'Oil Marketing & Distribution'
3. Figures in respect of the previous year/period have been rearranged /re-grouped wherever necessary to correspond with the figures of the current year/period
4. The financial Result are prepared in accordance with the companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended) as prescribed under section 133 of the companies act 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015 and SEBI circular dated 5 July, 2016
5. 630000 convertible warrants have been issued to the promoters on preferential basis are not considered for calculating as approval for listing is awaited from BSE.

For CONTINENTAL PETROLEUMS LIMITED
Place: Jaipur Date: 14.11.2022
Madan Lal Khandelwal (Chairman & Managing Director) DIN: 00414717

APEX CAPITAL AND FINANCE LIMITED
CIN: L65910DL1985PLC021241
Regd. Office: L-3, Green Park Extension, New Delhi - 110016
Email: contact@apexfinancials.in; Website: www.apexfinancials.in; Tele-Fax: +91 11 40348775

EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2022 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	118.45	242.45	129.20	510.79
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	18.08	37.97	9.64	47.60
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	18.08	37.97	9.64	47.60
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	13.41	28.29	7.32	34.90
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	13.41	28.29	7.32	34.90
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	592.00	592.00	592.00	592.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	1971.38
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic (Rs.)	0.23	0.48	0.12	0.59
	Diluted (Rs.)	0.23	0.48	0.12	0.59

NOTES:
1. The above unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 14.11.2022 and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 14.11.2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid financial results.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange Website at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's Website at www.apexfinancials.in.

By the Order of the Board for Apex Capital and Finance Limited
Sd/-
(Shekhar Singh)
Managing Director
DIN : 00039567

Date: 14.11.2022
Place: New Delhi

The Indian Express
I get the inside information and get inside the information.
Inform your opinion with investigative journalism.

MOHINDRA FASTENERS LIMITED
Regd. Office: 304, Gupta Arcade, Inder Enclave, Delhi-Rohatk Road, Delhi-110087
CIN: L74899DL1995PLC064215 Tel. No.: +91-11-46200400, Fax No.: 011-46200444
Website: www.mohindra.asia, Email id: csnidhipathak@mohindra.asia

Extract of Standalone & Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended 30-09-2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)

SR. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		QUARTER ENDED		HALF-YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED	QUARTER ENDED		HALF-YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED		
		9/30/2022	6/30/2022	9/30/2021	9/30/2022	9/30/2021	3/31/2022	9/30/2022	6/30/2022	9/30/2021	9/30/2022	9/30/2021	3/31/2022
1.	Total Revenue from Operations	4042.86	3334.26	3310.03	7377.12	5693.99	13680.67	4042.86	3334.26	3310.03	7377.12	5693.99	13680.67
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	408.84	307.61	455.40	716.45	648.51	1682.14	408.84	307.62	455.40	716.45	648.51	1682.14
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	408.84	307.61	455.40	716.45	648.51	1682.14	402.74	307.12	455.40	709.85	648.51	1673.92
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax & Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	304.12	229.12	340.48	533.23	486.98	1244.70	298.02	228.62	340.48	526.63	486.98	1236.48
5.	Total Comprehensive income comprising Profit / (Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)	298.47	227.43	337.28	525.89	480.51	1226.09	292.37	226.93	337.28	519.29	480.51	1217.87
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up)	589.25	589.25	535.68	589.25	535.68	589.25	589.25	535.68	589.25	535.68	589.25	535.68
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	7579.42	-	-	-	-	-	7571.20
8.	Earning Per Share *(face value of Rs. 10/- per share)												
	1. Basic	5.16	3.89	6.36	9.05	9.09	23.00	5.06	3.88	6.36	8.94	9.09	23.00
	2. Diluted	5.16	3.89	6.36	9.05	9.09	23.00	5.06	3.88	6.36	8.94	9.09	23.00

Notes:-
1. The above (standalone & consolidated) un-audited financial results were reviewed & recommended by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on November 14, 2022. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review for the quarter ended September 30, 2022 and have issued an unmodified report thereon.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI(LODR) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the website of Stock Exchange i.e. www.mseil.in. and Company's website i.e. www.mohindra.asia.

DATE:- 14.11.2022
PLACE:- New Delhi

For & on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Deepak Arneja (Chairman cum Managing Director & CEO)
DIN: 00006112

पंजाब नैशनल बैंक Punjab National Bank
अंचल शाखा केंद्र, प्रथम तल, भीकाजी कामा प्लेस, नई दिल्ली - 110066
ई-मेल: zsh343@pnb.co.in

कच्चा सूचना (अचल सम्पत्ति हेतु)
प्रतिभूतिवित्त (प्रवर्तन) नियम 2002 की धारा 8(1) के साथ पठित
जबकि अधोस्तराक्षरी ने वित्तीय आस्तियों का प्रतिभूतिकरण और पुनर्गठन एवं प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम 2002 के तहत पंजाब नैशनल बैंक, अंचल शाखा केंद्र, प्रथम तल, भीकाजी कामा प्लेस, नई दिल्ली - 110066 का प्राधिकृत अधिकारी होने के नाते तथा प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम 2002 के नियम 9 के साथ पठित धारा 13(12) के तहत प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए कर्जदार उधारकर्ता/गारंटर/बंधककर्ता मैसर्स राजेश प्रोजेक्ट्स इंडिया प्रा. लि. 501 पर, आर जी ट्रेड टॉवर, प्लॉट नं. बी-7, नेताजी सुभाष प्लेस, दिल्ली-110034 को मांग सूचना दिनांक 05.08.2022 को जारी किया गया था, जिसमें बकाया राशि रु. 1,59,19,654.69 (रु. एक करोड़ उनसठ लाख उन्नीस हजार छः सौ धौवन और पैसे उनहत्तर मात्र) और दिनांक 30.06.2022 से भविष्य का ब्याज, एवं अन्य खर्चें इत्यादि सहित उक्त नोटिस की प्राप्ति की तिथि से 60 दिनों के अन्दर भुगतान करने को कहा गया था।

कर्जदार(री) / गारंटर(री) / बंधककर्ता(ओं) उक्त नोटिस में निर्दिष्ट अवधि के भीतर राशि का भुगतान करने में असफल हो गये हैं इसलिए एतद्द्वारा कर्जदार(री) तथा सर्वसाधारण को सूचित किया जाता है कि अधोस्तराक्षरी ने सूत्रा हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम, 2002 के नियम 8 और 9 के साथ पठित उक्त 27(अधिनियम) की धारा 13 की उप-धारा (4) के तहत प्रदत्त शक्तियों के प्रयोग में नीचे वर्णित संपत्ति पर कब्जा दिनांक 10.11.2022 को ले लिया है।

कर्जदार(री) / गारंटर(री) / बंधककर्ता(ओं) को विशेष रूप से और सर्वसाधारण को सामान्य रूप से चेतावनी दी जाती है कि वे निम्न सम्पत्तियों के साथ लेन-देन न करें तथा सम्पत्ति के साथ कोई भी लेन-देन पंजाब नैशनल बैंक, अंचल शाखा केंद्र, प्रथम तल, भीकाजी कामा प्लेस, नई दिल्ली - 110066 के प्रभार वास्तो राशि रु. 1,59,19,654.69 (रु. एक करोड़ उनसठ लाख उन्नीस हजार छः सौ धौवन और पैसे उनहत्तर मात्र) और दिनांक 30.06.2022 से भविष्य का ब्याज, एवं अन्य खर्चें इत्यादि सहित उक्त नोटिस को अवीन होगा।

कर्जदार(री) का ध्यान एतद की धारा 13 की उप धारा (8), के प्रावधानों के अंतर्गत सुरक्षित परिसंपत्तियों के मुक्त करने हेतु उपलब्ध सम्य सौमा की ओर आकर्षित किया जाता है।

अचल सम्पत्तियों का विवरण

शुद्धिपत्र
यह शुद्धिपत्र धर्म नं. आईएनसी-28 के संदर्भ में दिनांक 13/11/2022 को प्रकाशित विज्ञापन के संदर्भ में दिया गया है जिसमें मैसर्स स्पाक मार्किटिंग प्राइवेट लिमिटेड का नाम अतिरिक्त मैसर्स स्पाक मार्किटिंग प्राइवेट लिमिटेड प्रकाशित हो गया है। इसे मैसर्स स्पाक मार्किटिंग प्राइवेट लिमिटेड ही पढ़ा जाये।
कृपे मैसर्स स्पाक मार्किटिंग प्राइवेट लिमिटेड हस्ताक्षर / स्थान: नई दिल्ली सातल मारिया दिनांक: 15.11.2022 सीआईएन-00038032

BHARAT EKANS LIMITED
REGD. OFF. - PLOT No. 586, Pocket C, IFC, Ghazipur, Delhi-110096
CIN: L74899DL1985PLC020973, Ph.No. 935577335-36, Website: www.bharatekansh.com, Email: bharatekansh.ltd@gmail.com

Extract of Consolidated and Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30 September 2022

Sl No	Particulars	Consolidated (Rs. in Thousands) Except EPS						Standalone (Rs. in Thousands) Except EPS									
		Quarter Ended		Six months ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Six months ended		Year ended						
		30-Sep-22 Unaudited	30-Sep-21 Unaudited	30-Sep-22 Unaudited	31-Mar-22 Unaudited	30-Sep-22 Unaudited	30-Sep-21 Unaudited	30-Sep-22 Unaudited	31-Mar-22 Audited								
1.	Revenue from Operation	7292.61	500.00	9083.66	2015.41	7292.61	500.00	9083.66	2015.41	7292.61	500.00	9083.66	2015.41				
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period (before tax, exceptional items)	(65.98)	17.77	(421.70)	(11958.06)	(61.43)	187.69	(409.55)	292.86	(65.98)	17.77	(421.70)	(11958.06)	(61.43)	187.69	(409.55)	292.86
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period before tax (after exceptional items)	(65.98)	17.77	(421.70)	(11958.06)	(61.43)	187.69	(409.55)	292.86	(65.98)	17.77	(421.70)	(12034.30)	(61.43)	187.69	(409.55)	216.62
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period after tax (after exceptional items)	(65.98)	17.77	(421.70)	(12034.30)	(61.43)	187.69	(409.55)	216.62	(65.98)	17.77	(421.70)	(12034.30)	(61.43)	187.69	(409.55)	216.62
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	(65.98)	17.77	(421.70)	(12034.30)	(61.43)	187.69	(409.55)	216.62	(65.98)	17.77	(421.70)	(12034.30)	(61.43)	187.69	(409.55)	216.62
6.	Equity Share Capital	50000.21	50000.21	50000.21	50000.21	50000.21	50000.21	50000.21	50000.21	50000.21	50000.21	50000.21	50000.21	50000.21	50000.21	50000.21	50000.21
7.	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves	491455.02	503608.56	491455.02	491876.72	16567.31	16715.29	16567.31	16715.29	16567.31	16715.29	16567.31	16715.29	16567.31	16715.29	16567.31	16715.29
8.	EPS (Face Value Rs. 10/- per share) Not Annualised																
	1. Basic:	(0.01)	0.00	(0.08)	(2.41)	(0.01)	0.04	(0.08)	0.04	(0.01)	0.00	(0.08)	(2.41)	(0.01)	0.04	(0.08)	0.04
	2. Diluted:	(0.01)	0.00	(0.08)	(2.41)	(0.01)	0.04	(0.08)	0.04	(0.01)	0.00	(0.08)	(2.41)	(0.01)	0.04	(0.08)	0.04

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended 30 September, 2022 of Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Reg 33 of SEBI (LODR), Reg. 2015. The Full format of the Quarter and Year ended financial results are available on the website of the Company i.e. www.bharatekanshlimited.com

For Bharat Ekansh Limited
Sd/-
Vishal Kumar Srivastava
(Managing Director)

Place : New Delhi
Date : 12/10/2022

NUPUR RECYCLERS LIMITED
Formerly known as NUPUR RECYCLERS PRIVATE LIMITED
Regd. Office : Plot No. 5, KH 12/8, KH-12/9, KH-12 Arjun Gali New Mandoli Industrial Area, Delhi - 110093
CIN: L37100DL2019PLC344788, Website: www.nupurrecyclers.com, Email: compfinance@nupurrecyclers.com, Tel: +91-8882704751

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER, HALF-YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022 (Amount in Rs. Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	previous Year Ended	
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	5,239.42	8,991.21		
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items and minority interest)	518.07	1,019.86		
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax and minority interest (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	518.07	1,019.86		
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax and minority interest (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	345.88	721.55		
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	2,288.00	2,288.00		
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	NA	NA		
7	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)				
	Basic (in Rs.) (not annualised)	1.51	3.15		
	Diluted (in Rs.) (not annualised)	1.51	3.15		

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (NSE) and on the Company's website www.nupurrecyclers.com.
2. Standalone information (Amount in Rs. Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		previous Year Ended
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2,410.14	3,751.79	4,394.47	6,161.93	8,324.47
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	343.87	501.79	575.09	845.66	1,110.24
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	343.87	501.79	575.09	845.66	1,110.24
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	257.03	375.67	427.18	632.71	795.67
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	2,288.00	2,288.0			